iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com
Web: idtronic-rfid.com
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
DESFIRE
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 DESFire - TTL OEM-DES-M890-TTL
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 DESFire - USB VCP OEM-DES-M890-USB
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 DESFire - USB HID OEM-DES-M890-HID
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 DESFire - RS232 OEM-DES-M890-RS232
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 DESFire - PC/SC OEM-DES-M890-PCSC
PSAM
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 PSAM - TTL OEM-PSAM-M890-TTL
ISO 18000-3
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 ISO 18000-3 - TTL OEM-DES-M890-TTL-18/3
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 ISO 18000-3 - USB VCP OEM-DES-M890-USB-18/3
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 ISO 18000-3 - USB HID OEM-DES-M890-USB-HID-18/3
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 ISO 18000-3 - RS232 OEM-DES-M890-RS232-18/3
HF
HF | NFC Embedded Module M890 HF - TTL OEM-HF-M890-TTL
ORDER CODES
iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen

Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com
Web: idtronic-rfid.com
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
A910: 20 × 30 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A910-UFL
A910: 20 × 30 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A910-UFL-C
A910: 20 × 30 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A910-MO
A911: 20 × 40 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A911-UFL
A911: 20 × 40 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A911-UFL-C
A911: 20 × 40 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A911-MO
A912: 35 × 50 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A912-UFL
A912: 35 × 50 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A912-UFL-C
A912: 35 × 50 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A912-MO
A913: 80 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A913-UFL
A913: 80 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A913-UFL-C
A913: 80 × 80 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A913-MO
A914: 60 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A914-UFL
A914: 60 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A914-UFL-C
A914: 60 × 80 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A914-MO
A915: 45 × 86 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A915-UFL
A915: 45 × 86 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A915-UFL-C
A915: 45 × 86 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A915-MO
A916: 49 × 55 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A916-UFL
A916: 49 × 55 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A916-UFL-C
A916: 49 × 55 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A916-MO
ORDER CODES